
Cam and Groove A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

31DPL108

Replacement Handle Assemblies for Global Couplers

For Stainless Steel Global Couplers

For Aluminum and Brass Global Couplers

investment cast stainless steel handle brass handle

Part #Size Price/ E

¾" 
1" 
1¼" - 2½"
3" and 4"
6"

G75HRP
G100HRP
G152HRP
G34HRP
G600HRP

$2.20
3.10
3.10
5.55

12.35

Description

Investment stainless handle with ring, pin
Investment stainless handle with ring, pin
Forged brass handle with ring, pin
Forged brass handle with ring, pin
Forged brass handle with ring, pin

sintered stainless steel handle

Part #Size

¾" 
1" 
1¼" - 2½"
3" and 4"
6"

G75HRPSS
G100HRPSS
G125250HRPSS
G300400HRPSS
G600HRPSS

Description

Sintered stainless handle with ring, pin
Sintered stainless handle with ring, pin
Sintered stainless handle with ring, pin
Sintered stainless handle with ring, pin
Sintered stainless handle with ring, pin

Price/ E

$3.35
3.30
7.75
7.75

16.80

pages014-036.pmd 10/5/2007, 9:51 AM31


