

Replacement Handle Assemblies for Global Couplers

For Aluminum and Brass Global Couplers







brass handle

Size	Description	Part #	Price/ E
3/4"	Investment stainless handle with ring, pin Investment stainless handle with ring, pin Forged brass handle with ring, pin Forged brass handle with ring, pin Forged brass handle with ring, pin	G75HRP	\$2.20
1"		G100HRP	3.10
11/4" - 21/2"		G152HRP	3.10
3" and 4"		G34HRP	5.55
6"		G600HRP	12.35

For Stainless Steel Global Couplers



sintered stainless steel handle

Size	Description	Part #	Price/ E
3/4"	Sintered stainless handle with ring, pin	G75HRPSS G100HRPSS G125250HRPSS G300400HRPSS G600HRPSS	\$3.35
1"	Sintered stainless handle with ring, pin		3.30
11/4" - 21/2"	Sintered stainless handle with ring, pin		7.75
3" and 4"	Sintered stainless handle with ring, pin		7.75
6"	Sintered stainless handle with ring, pin		16.80

DPL108 31



